U.S. NUCLEAR REGULATORY COMMISSION HEADQUARTERS, REGIONAL STATE
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. Agreement States (37) NOTE: This map corresponds to the division of U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Regional Offices by radioactive

NRC States (13) materials licensing and inspection responsibility. As a result of the October 2003 restructuring of regional roles and
. responsibilities, fuel cycle inspection functions from all the Regions were consolidated at the Region Il office in Atlanta, GA,
and all radioactive materials licensing and inspection functions in Region Il were transferred to Region I. However, Region I
retains its reactor responsibilities.




NRC POINTS OF CONTACT BY REGION

USNRC Headquarters Contacts
Michelle Beardsley, 610-337-6942, michelle.beardsley@nrc.gov — RGN |
Karen Meyer, 301-415-0113, karen.meyer@nrc.gov — RGN Il
Janine Katanic, 817-200-1151, janine.katanic@nrc.gov — RGN IV

RSAO Contacts
Donna Janda, 610-337-5371, donna.janda@nrc.gov — RGN |
Monica Orendi, 610-337-5214, monica.orendi@nrc.gov — RGN |
Jim Lynch, 630-829-9661, james.lynch@nrc.gov — RGN Il
Rachel Browder, 817-200-1116, rachel.browder@nrc.gov — RGN IV
Randy Erickson, 817-200-1143, randy.erickson@nrc.gov - RGN IV

RSLO Contacts
Nancy McNamara, 610-337-5337, nancy.mcnamara@nrc.qgov — RGN |
Doug Tifft, 610-337-6918, doug.tifft@nrc.gov — RGN |
John Pelchat, 404-997-4427, john.pelchat@nrc.gov — RGN Il
Gena Woodruff, 404-997-4739, gena.woodruff@nrc.gov— RGN ||
Allan Barker, 630-829-9660, allan.barker@nrc.gov — RGN Il
Harral Logaras, 630-829-9659, harral.logaras@nrc.gov — RGN Il
William Maier, 817-200-1267, bill.maier@nrc.gov — RGN [V
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